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 16 58436 RUSSE  0District 130  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 59699 PLOVDIV  0District 130  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 60263 SOFIA SREDETS  7District 130  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 60541 RUSSE SEXAGINTA PRISTA  28District 130  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 61882 PAZARDJIK  0District 130  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 61941 VARNA  9District 130  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 62031 PLOVDIV EVRIDIKA  25District 130  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 62529 DOBRIC  8District 130  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 62530 SMOLYAN  2District 130  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 63623 PAZARDJIK TRAKIA  30District 130  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 64551 RAZGRAD  0District 130  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 65473 STARA ZAGORA TRAKIA  0District 130  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 68472 VELIKO TARNOVO-ARBANASSI  4District 130  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 68673 VELIKO TARNOVO  0District 130  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 77412 VELIKO TARNOVO TSAREVETS  15District 130  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 98623 SILISTRA  7District 130  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 99266 SOFIA VITOSHA  21District 130  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 99763 PLOVDIV PHILIPPOPOLIS  4District 130  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 100776 STARA ZAGORA AUGUSTA  17District 130  7  7  32 0  6  0 6  1  0  0

 0 103793 SOFIA DIAMOND  31District 130  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 105225 PANAGYURISHTE  15District 130  0  0  25 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 4 105504 GABROVO  11District 130  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 108329 RUSSE NORTH  6District 130  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108933 VIDIN VIDA  1District 130  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110709 VELINGRAD  2District 130  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 110710 VARNA ACADEMICA  3District 130  2  3  11 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 110936 BURGAS VIA PONTICA  6District 130  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 116721 SVILENGRAD SVILENA  26District 130  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 118668 TARGOVISHTE  10District 130  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 127341 Stara Zagora  6District 130  3  3  20 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 8 133983 Pleven Ogledalo  12District 130  3  6  20 0  2  0 5  1  0  0

 2 145795 Veliko Tarnovo Yantar  21District 130  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 149333 Lyubimets  14District 130  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 153314 Pleven Olympians  13District 130  1  1  20 2  8  1 1  0  1  1

 1 154419 Rakovski  2District 130  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 156798 Pazardzhik - Maritsa  5District 130  0  0  10 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 5 157839 Yambol  9District 130  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 171898 Gorna Oryahovitsa Ryahovets  6District 130  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179231 Byala Kolyo Ficheto  20District 130  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 185140 Ruse Inspiration  31District 130  7  8  42 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 6 190619 Virtual Bulgaria  20District 130  3  3  26 2  8  3 2  1  1  1

 17 191302 Svilengrad Anka Via Harmonia  8District 130  8  8  25 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 320  775 455
 42

 55  60  6  26  447 13  3  3
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